
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 5 13.11.2005

13 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 - 2698:2908

Jessica Leiendorf

Simone Keidel

Stenfanie Mingerzahn

Rosemarie Nowak

Larissa Böer / Gabi Dossow

Regina Boersz

14 VBK Braunschweig - 2876:3004

Michael Donath

Maik Richter / Dieter Steinki

Thomas Altenau

Rudi Bittermann

Hartmut Friedrich

Dieter Guttek

15 SV Germania Helmstedt - 2918:2823

Timo Polk

Horst Gerlach

Michael Heim

Heinz Wäschenbach

Frank Bornemann

Jan Bornemann

Tabelle:   

Platz Mannschaft Kegelzahl

1 ASG Hildesheim 5 15 : 0 249 : 141 14925

2 SVGermania Helmstedt 5 10 : 5 220 : 170 14501

3 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 5 9 : 6 201 : 189 14434

4 KV  Wolfsburg 2 5 6 : 9 181 : 209 14406

5 VBK Braunschweig 5 4 : 11 176 : 214 14568

6 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 5 1 : 14 143 : 247 13647

R. Schlimper

Fachwart Classic

460 / 3

2:1

Carsten Strobach

David Ahrens

496 / 5

47:31

Fritz Neumann

Reiner Lange

474 / 6

Richard Draber

451 / 2

466 / 4

Thomas Kamlah

467 / 5

ASG Hildesheim

Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1

KV Wolfsburg 2

508 / 10

508 / 9

534 / 12

0:3

Gerd Schäffer

Lutz Strobach

Martin König

446 / 2

501 / 10

457 / 7

454 / 3

383 / 1

457 / 6 Andreas Schmidt / Sebastian Reschke

475 / 4

471 / 8

Markus Tietz

Stefan Hexkes

Hans-Joachim Witczak

Benjamin Wehe

498 / 7Andreas Teetz

520 / 12

32:46
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456 / 2

425 / 1

Ralf Reschke

455 / 4

492 / 9

456 / 5

514 / 11

0:3 29:49

PunkteSpiele Unterbewertung

497 / 6

512 / 11

478 / 7

521 / 12

500 / 10

443 / 1

502 / 8

493 / 9

483 / 8 Jürgen Plonske 500 / 11

465 / 3Hans-Joachim Brandt



Platz Name Ø Kegel

1. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 1 5 51 509
2. Sebastian Reschke ASG Hildesheim 1 5 49 510
3. Hartmut Friedrich VBK Braunschweig 1 5 46 507
4. Frank Bornemann Germania Helmstedt 1 5 44 497
5. Maik Richter VBK Braunschweig 1 5 41 500
6. Martin König Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 4 40 509
7. Reiner Lange KV Wolfsburg 2 5 39 490
8. Carsten Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 5 38 493
9. Michael Heim Germania Helmstedt 1 5 37 481

10. Jan Bornemann Germania Helmstedt 1 4 36 487
11. Stefan Hexes ASG Hildesheim 1 4 35 503
12. Simone Keidel Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 4 34 488
13. Lutz Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 5 33 480
14. Gerd Schäffer Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 5 32 475
15. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 1 5 31 490
16. Timo Polk Germania Helmstedt 1 5 31 480
17. Stefanie Mingerzahl Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 4 30 483
18. Jürgen Plonske KV Wolfsburg 2 3 29 506
19. David Ahrens Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 4 29 482
20. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 1 5 26 482
21. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 1 3 25 503
22. Heinz Wäschenbach Germania Helmstedt 1 3 25 500
23. Andreas Flohr Germania Helmstedt 1 4 25 478
24. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 2 24 537
25. Christoph Gerke Germania Helmstedt 1 4 24 471
26. Peter Rabius jun. ASG Hildesheim 1 3 23 492
27. Hans-Jörg Witxzak ASG Hildesheim 1 2 22 510
28. Regina Boersz Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 5 21 452
29. Benjamin Wehe ASG Hildesheim 1 3 20 487
30. Markus Tietz ASG Hildesheim 1 3 19 487
31. Michael Krüger KV Wolfsburg 2 3 19 482
32. Andreas Reetz Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 4 19 472
33. Jessica Leiendorf Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 4 18 463
34. Ralf Reschke ASG Hildesheim 1 3 17 472
35. Larissa Dossow Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 16 476
36. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 5 16 462
37. Rudi Bittermann VBK Braunschweig 1 2 15 504
38. Thomas Kamlah KV Wolfsburg 2 3 15 472
39. Richard Draber KV Wolfsburg 2 3 14 462
40. Wolfram Hinz KV Wolfsburg 2 1 12 525
41. Rosemarie Nowak Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 5 12 441
42. Stefan Groß Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 3 10 448
43. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 1 5 9 458
44. Thomas Altenau VBK Braunschweig 1 3 9 458
45. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 3 8 451
46. Gaby Dossow Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 3 7 413
47. Kevin Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 2 5 464
48. Britta Thamm Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 4 414
49. Larissa Böer Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 3 4 405
50. Andreas Boike VBK Braunschweig 1 1 1 456
51. Horst Gerlach Germania Helmstedt 1 1 1 443

SpieleMannschaft Punkte
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